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Education

1897

1991
1987

Master of Visual Art

Bachelor of Visual Art in Glass

Glass Workshop Trainee

Solo exhibitions

2018
2016
2010-2011

2009-2010
2006
2002
2001

1999
1998

1997

1996

Macrocosmia

Tangents

Tangerine Gold

Made in Japan

Put one and two together
City of Glass

Glass Memaries

Points of Saturation

Recent Works
Toying
Dimensions

Toying

Sydney Might be: Masters of the Universe

Arthur and Mary

Group exhibitions

2018
2017

2016

Sculpture by the Sea

Review Masters of Glass 2017
Refraction

Fuse Glass Prize

2016 Waterhouse Art Prize

Sydney College of the Arts, The University of Sydney,
NSW

Institute of the Arts, Australian National University, ACT
Jam Factory Workshops, Adelaide, SA

CraftACT, Craft and Design, Canberra, ACT
Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
Wagga Wagga City Art Gallery, NSW
CraftACT, Canberra, ACT

Canberra Museum and Gallery, Canberra, ACT
CraftACT, Canberra, ACT

Chappell Gallery, New York, USA

JamFactory Contemporary Craft and Design, Adelaide,
SA

Beaver Gallery, Canberra, ACT

JamFactory, Adelaide, SA

Purple Space, JamFactory, Adelaide, SA

Sydney College of the Arts Gallery, Rozelle, NSW
Side On Gallery, Sydney, NSW

Kinesis Gallery, Leichhardt, Sydney, NSW

Bondi, Sydney, NSW

Sabbia Gallery, Sydney, NSW

Beaver Gallery, Canberra, ACT
JamFactory Gallery, Adelaide, SA,
South Australian Museum, Adelaide, SA

Deakin University Contemporary Small Sculpture Award  Melbourne, VIC
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2015

2014
2013

2012
2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2004

Lommel City Hall permanent display

Protest

Diplomacy

Hobart Art Prize, TMAG Ranamok Glass Prize

The Story of the Creative
Inhabit

Designing Craft, Crafting Design
Pin Exhibition

Flipside

Momentum

Re-Pin

Willoughby Sculpture Prize
Uncontained

Seto City AIR Retrospective
Drink

Workshopped 10

Ranamok 2010 Glass Prize
Made in Japan

Willoughby Sculpture Prize
Construct

Masterworks in Glass
Sequence

Fink: fostering Design
Artists in Residence Exhibition
Gather

Travelling South

Heartland

Scintilla

Southern Lights

Sweet Cheeks

Geometry Rythm Light

Effen Glass

25 year Glass Retrospective

Geometry Rythm Light

Canberra Glass, Australian National Capital Artists

selected exhibition

Belgium

M16, Canberra, ACT

Canberra Glassworks, Kingston, ACT
Canberra Glassworks, Kingston, ACT
New York

CraftACT Gallery

JamFactory 40 year anniversary touring Exhibition
ANCA Gallery, ACT

ANCA Gallery ACT

Belconnen Arts Centre, ACT

ANCA Gallery, Canberra, ACT

Sydney, NSW

CraftACT, Canberra, ACT

Seto, Japan

Canberra Glassworks, Kingston, ACT
Sydney, NSW

Touring Exhibition

The Crucible, Craft ACT

Willoughby, NSW

ANCA Gallery, Canberra, ACT

Narek Galleries, Tanja, NSW

M16 Gallery, Canberra, ACT
CraftACT, Canberra, ACT

Seto City Art Museum, Japan
CraftACT Gallery

M16 Gallery, Canberra, ACT
Canberra Glassworks, ACT

Craft ACT

Light Square Gallery, Adelaide, SA
Lion Arts Centre Adelaide

Craft ACT

ANCA Galley Canberra, ACT

Canberra School of Art Gallery, ACT
Object Gallery, Sydney

Beaver Galleries, ACT
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2003

2002

2001

2000

20/20 Vision

Hobart Art Prize

Exhibition Home

Future Factor

Less is More

Dialogue - Stephen Proctor and Friends
Cowra Art Prize

Glass State

Australian Glass at the Cutting Edge
Designing Minds

At the Edge - Australian Glass Art
Handwerk

Contemporary Glass

Museum of American Glass, Wheaton Village New
Jersey USA

Hobart City Council Chambers, Hobart, Tasmania
Craft ACT, Canberra

Craft Queensland Object Gallery

Less is a Bore, Brisbane City Art Gallery

Quadrivium, Sydney

Cowra Regional Art Gallery, NSW

JamFactory Gallery, Adelaide, SA

Axia Modern Art, Melbourne, VIC

JamFactory Contemporary Craft and Design, Adelaide
and Object Galleries, Sydney (Olympic Arts Festival)
Brisbane City Gallery

Fusion, Munich, Germany

Axia Modern Art, Melbourne, VIC

**Please note that this is a revised version of Elizabeth Kelly's CV. To view Kelly's full CV, please contact the gallery.

Awards and achievements

2014
2006
1994
1991

Silver Award, A" Design Competition
Australia Council Mentoring Program
Research Award for 1995-96

Australian National University Award

Como, Italy

Residencies & Workshops

2015
2010
2009
2008
2002
2001

Artist in Residence

Winston Churchill Memorial Foundation Fellowship
Capital Arts Patrons Organisation Fellowship

Seto City Artist in Residence

Creative Glass Center of America Fellowship

New Yark Schoal of Painting, Drawing and Sculpture
Drawing Marathon

2000-2001 Research Tour

1998

Master Glass Blower

Craft ACT Contemporary Craft & Design
The University of Sydney
CITA Emerging Artists Support Scheme

GlazenHuis, Lommel, Belgium
NSW

Seto, Japan
Wheaton Village New Jersey, USA
New York, USA

USA, Canada, Japan

Leerdam Summer School, Leerdam, Netherlands
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Collections

Legislative Assembly of the ACT, Canberra, ACT
Lommel City Hall Collection, Belgium

National Gallery of Australia, Canberra, ACT
Australian Parliament House, Canberra, ACT
Seto City At Museum, Japan

Wagga Wagga City Art Gallery, NSW

American Museum of Glass, New Jersey, USA
Artbank, Sydney, NSW

ANU Collection, Canberra, ACT

Commissions

2017 'Heart of the Celestial Body', Window Suite and feature

Cosmos wall commission

Daramalan College Dempsey Building, ACT

Centre for China, ANU, ACT

Daramalan College Art and Technology Building, ACT

St Thomas Early Learning Centre and Primary School

Ainslie Special needs housing, Narrabundah, ACT
St Judes Primary School, ACT

Cook Community Centre, ACT

CIT Building, Canberra, ACT

2013 World Boardroom and Directors Office windows
commission
2012 Window commission
2011 Young School Foyer commission
Library
2010 External Features commission
2009 Foyer window commission
2008 Architectural commission
2007 External architecture detail commission
Grants
2005  Project funding A.C.T. Arts Funding Program
2004  Australia Council Craft-in-Site Grant Craft ACT Contemporary Craft & Design
2001  New Work Grant VACB
1992  Individual Materials Grant ACT Arts and Special Events
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