Stanley street gallery

# ELIZABETH KELLY

January, 2020

#### Education

1997	Master of Visual Art	Sydney College of the Arts, The University of Sydney, NSW
1991	Bachelor of Visual Art in Glass	Institute of the Arts, Australian National University, ACT
1987	Glass Workshop Trainee	Jam Factory Workshops, Adelaide, SA
Solo exhi	pitions	
2018	Macrocosmia	CraftACT, Craft and Design, Canberra, ACT
2016	Tangents	Stanley Street Gallery, Darlinghurst, NSW
2010-2011	. Tangerine Gold	Wagga Wagga City Art Gallery, NSW
	Made in Japan	CraftACT, Canberra, ACT
2009-2010	Put one and two together	Canberra Museum and Gallery, Canberra, ACT
2006	City of Glass	CraftACT, Canberra, ACT
2002	Glass Memories	Chappell Gallery, New York, USA
2001	Points of Saturation	JamFactory Contemporary Craft and Design, Adelaide, SA
1999	Recent Works	Beaver Gallery, Canberra, ACT
1998	Toying	JamFactory, Adelaide, SA
	Dimensions	Purple Space, JamFactory, Adelaide, SA
1997	Toying	Sydney College of the Arts Gallery, Rozelle, NSW
	Sydney Might be: Masters of the Universe	Side On Gallery, Sydney, NSW
1996	Arthur and Mary	Kinesis Gallery, Leichhardt, Sydney, NSW
Group exhibitions		
2018	Sculpture by the Sea	Bondi, Sydney, NSW
2017	Review Masters of Glass 2017	Sabbia Gallery, Sydney, NSW
	Refraction	Beaver Gallery, Canberra, ACT
2016	Fuse Glass Prize	JamFactory Gallery, Adelaide, SA,
	2016 Waterhouse Art Prize	South Australian Museum, Adelaide, SA
	Deakin University Contemporary Small Sculpture Award	Melbourne, VIC

Stanley Street Gallery Opening hours: Wed - Sat 11am - 6pm 1/52-54 Stanley Street Darlinghurst NSW 2010 P:0293681142 W: art@stanleystreetgallery.com.au W:stanleystreetgallery.com.au

2015	Lommel City Hall permanent display
	Protest
	Diplomacy
2014	Hobart Art Prize, TMAG Ranamok Glass Prize
2013	The Story of the Creative
	Inhabit
	Designing Craft, Crafting Design
	Pin Exhibition
	Flipside
	Momentum
2012	Re-Pin
2011	Willoughby Sculpture Prize
	Uncontained
	Seto City AIR Retrospective
	Drink
2010	Workshopped 10
	Ranamok 2010 Glass Prize
	Made in Japan
2009	Willoughby Sculpture Prize
	Construct
2008	Masterworks in Glass
	Sequence
	Fink: fostering Design
	Artists in Residence Exhibition
	Gather
	Travelling South
2007	Heartland
	Scintilla
	Southern Lights
	Sweet Cheeks
	Geometry Rythm Light
	Effen Glass
	25 year Glass Retrospective
2004	Geometry Rythm Light
	Canberra Glass, Australian National Capital Artists
	selected exhibition

Belgium M16, Canberra, ACT Canberra Glassworks, Kingston, ACT Canberra Glassworks, Kingston, ACT New York CraftACT Gallery JamFactory 40 year anniversary touring Exhibition ANCA Gallery, ACT ANCA Gallery ACT Belconnen Arts Centre, ACT ANCA Gallery, Canberra, ACT Sydney, NSW CraftACT, Canberra, ACT Seto, Japan Canberra Glassworks, Kingston, ACT Sydney, NSW Touring Exhibition The Crucible, Craft ACT Willoughby, NSW ANCA Gallery, Canberra, ACT Narek Galleries, Tanja, NSW M16 Gallery, Canberra, ACT CraftACT, Canberra, ACT Seto City Art Museum, Japan CraftACT Gallery M16 Gallery, Canberra, ACT Canberra Glassworks, ACT Craft ACT Light Square Gallery, Adelaide, SA Lion Arts Centre Adelaide Craft ACT ANCA Galley Canberra, ACT Canberra School of Art Gallery, ACT Object Gallery, Sydney Beaver Galleries, ACT

2003	20/20 Vision	Museum of American Glass, Wheaton Village New Jersey USA
	Hobart Art Prize	Hobart City Council Chambers, Hobart, Tasmania
	Exhibition Home	Craft ACT, Canberra
2002	Future Factor	Craft Queensland Object Gallery
	Less is More	Less is a Bore, Brisbane City Art Gallery
	Dialogue - Stephen Proctor and Friends	Quadrivium, Sydney
	Cowra Art Prize	Cowra Regional Art Gallery, NSW
2001	Glass State	JamFactory Gallery, Adelaide, SA
	Australian Glass at the Cutting Edge	Axia Modern Art, Melbourne, VIC
2000	Designing Minds	JamFactory Contemporary Craft and Design, Adelaide
		and Object Galleries, Sydney (Olympic Arts Festival)
	At the Edge - Australian Glass Art	Brisbane City Gallery
	Handwerk	Fusion, Munich, Germany
	Contemporary Glass	Axia Modern Art, Melbourne, VIC
**Diases pate that this is a revised version of Elizabeth Kelly's CV. To view Kelly's full CV, please contact the gallery		

\*\*Please note that this is a revised version of Elizabeth Kelly's CV. To view Kelly's full CV, please contact the gallery.

### Awards and achievements

2014	Silver Award, A' Design Competition	Como, Italy
2006	Australia Council Mentoring Program	Craft ACT Contemporary Craft & Design
1994	Research Award for 1995-96	The University of Sydney
1991	Australian National University Award	CITA Emerging Artists Support Scheme

## Residencies & Workshops

2015	Artist in Residence	GlazenHuis, Lommel, Belgium
2010	Winston Churchill Memorial Foundation Fellowship	NSW
2009	Capital Arts Patrons Organisation Fellowship	
2008	Seto City Artist in Residence	Seto, Japan
2002	Creative Glass Center of America Fellowship	Wheaton Village New Jersey, USA
2001	New York School of Painting, Drawing and Sculpture	New York, USA
	Drawing Marathon	
2000-2001	Research Tour	USA, Canada, Japan
1998	Master Glass Blower	Leerdam Summer School, Leerdam, Netherlands

### Collections

Legislative Assembly of the ACT, Canberra, ACT Lommel City Hall Collection, Belgium National Gallery of Australia, Canberra, ACT Australian Parliament House, Canberra, ACT Seto City At Museum, Japan Wagga Wagga City Art Gallery, NSW American Museum of Glass, New Jersey, USA Artbank, Sydney, NSW ANU Collection, Canberra, ACT

### Commissions

2017	'Heart of the Celestial Body', Window Suite and feature Cosmos wall commission	Daramalan College Dempsey Building, ACT
2013	World Boardroom and Directors Office windows commission	Centre for China, ANU, ACT
2012	Window commission	Daramalan College Art and Technology Building, ACT
2011	Young School Foyer commission	St Thomas Early Learning Centre and Primary School Library
2010	External Features commission	Ainslie Special needs housing, Narrabundah, ACT
2009	Foyer window commission	St Judes Primary School, ACT
2008	Architectural commission	Cook Community Centre, ACT
2007	External architecture detail commission	CIT Building, Canberra, ACT

### Grants

2005	Project funding	A.C.T. Arts Funding Program
2004	Australia Council Craft-in-Site Grant	Craft ACT Contemporary Craft & Design
2001	New Work Grant	VACB
1992	Individual Materials Grant	ACT Arts and Special Events